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BOMA Ottawa—Board of Directors 

      

      

      

      

      

      Shawn Hamilton 

Past President 

 

 
Canderel  

shamilton@canderel.com  

613.688.2286  

Erin Nagy 

President 

 

 
JLL 

erin.nagy@jll.com 

613.566.7062 

Sarah Vandenbelt 

Vice President 

 
KOBLE Commercial Real  

Estate and Brokerage 

sarah@koble.ca  

613.237.0123 x 205  

Jennifer Arbuckle 

Treasurer 

 

 
Metcalfe Realty 

jarbuckle@metcalferealty.com  

(613) 230-5174  

Warren Wilkinson 

Secretary 

 

 
Colliers 

warren.wilkinson@colliers.com 

613.683.2207  

Ashley Hopkins 

Director at Large 

 
Paradigm Properties 

ahopkins@paradigmproperties.ca 

613.728.4111 X 221  

Paula Partner 

  

QuadReal Property Group 

paula.partner@quadreal.com 

613.690.7391  

Jennifer Patton 

  

Skyline Commercial Management 

jpatton@skylinegrp.ca 

613.249.9696 

Dean Karakasis 

Executive Director 

BOMA Ottawa 

dkarakasis@bomaottawa.org 

613.232.1875 

Bob Perkins 

 

 
 

THE Real Estate Consultants 

bob@therealestateconsultants.ca. 

613.786.7757 

Michael Morin 

  

District Realty 

michaelmorin@districtrealty.com 

613.759.8383 X 241 

Joey Pamic 

   

Power-Tek Group 

joseph.pamic@power-tek.on.ca  

613.836.4311  

Christian J. Witt Baquero 

  

Mansteel Rebar 

christianw@mansteelrebar.com 

613.732.9791 X 352 

Katie Billingsley 

  

Morguard 

kbillingsley@morguard.com 

613.237.6373 

Terry Thompson 

  

Tomlinson Environmental 

tthompson@tomlinsongroup.com 

613.820.2332 x 241 

Dimitri Sigounas 

Evripos Janitorial Services  

 

 

dimitri@evripos.ca 

613.295.5955  

tel:613-295-5955

